Declaration of Conformity
Name of product: - Air ducts - plastic - round
DIN 4741-1,-2,-5
DIN 4102
DVS 2205
Type designation:
Brand:
Prague 25.7.2013
David Palouèek
Managing Director
We hereby declare that the following plastic components of the current European
standard match
The following European and national regulations were taken into account:
89/106/EWG - EN 13799, EN 1506, EN 12237, EN 1505, EN 1507, EN 1751
National Standards:
DIN 4740-1,-2,-5
O 100 mm: Dalap 1005, Dalap 1010, Dalap 1015, Dalap 1020,
Dalap 1805
O 125 mm: Dalap 2005, Dalap 2010, Dalap 2015, Dalap 2020,
Dalap 2805
O 150 mm: Dalap 3005, Dalap 3010, Dalap 3015, Dalap 3020,
Dalap 3805
Flexible air ducts:
O 100 mm: Dalap AS-102/1, Dalap AS-102/3, Dalap AS-102/6
O 125 mm: Dalap AS-127/1, Dalap AS-127/3, Dalap AS-127/6
O 150 mm: Dalap AS-152/1, Dalap AS-152/3, Dalap AS-152/6